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EAST MIDLANDS ARCHERY SOCIETY
JUNIOR INTER-COUNTIES TEAM TOURNAMENT
(RECORD STATUS AND ROSE AWARD)
FOR THE

SYDNEY BOND TROPHY
AND THE
BINGHAM CERAMICS TROPHY

Hosted By
Lincoln Archers
WASHINGBOROUGH PLAYING FIELDS
FEN ROAD
WASHINGBOROUGH
LINCOLN
LN4 1AB

ON

SUNDAY 22nd JULY 2012
ROUNDS - BRISTOL | -V

Lady Paramount
Mrs Marian Prescott

JUDGES
MR GEOFF MALYON (JUDGE IN CHARGE)
Mr P Herrett and Mr K Dexter

Conditions
Fine and dry, pleasant but sometimes a little breezy.

Tournament Organiser
Mrs Kate Ellis, 138 Doddington Road, Lincoln LN6 7HB



COUNTY TEAMS - Recurve

1 2
Lincolnshire Northamptonshire

TEAM SCORE: 5333  TEAM SCORE: 5237
TEAM HITS: 719 TEAMHITS: 715
TEAM GOLDS: 296 TEAM GOLDS: 306
Contributing Archers Contributing Archers
Michelle COY 1136 Katie LANGTON 1143
Chris BROWN 1094  Tiegen ALLEN 1116
Jamie TRAVIS 1063 Katie BAYLISS 1074
Amy GOTT 1048 Daniel NIXON 978
Max BECKETT 992 Finley LANCASHIRE 926
Other Team Members Other Team Members
Max DURRANT 932 Lauren PHILLIPS 738
Jacob BODEN 915 Daniel CUNNINGHAM 492
James SIMPSON 770 Benjamin CUNNINGHAM 484
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The Sidney Bond Memorial Trophy

3
Nottinghamshire

TEAM SCORE: 4936
TEAM HITS: 708
TEAM GOLDS: 236
Contributing Archers

Robert GRAY 1036
Charlotte SMITH 1026
Luke STOCKS 1004
Ellie BROWN 950
Catherine ANGUS 920
Other Team Members

Rebekah LOWE 923
Christopher LOWE 720
George SMITH 657

4

Leicestershire & Rutland

TEAM SCORE:
TEAM HITS:
TEAM GOLDS:

Contributing Archers
Lizzie WARNER

Alex KIRK

Lucy COLLEDGE

Ben JOHNSTONE
Sarah WARNER

Other Team Members

Thea BAKER
Zak CRAWFORD
David PHILLIPS

4905
711
235

1172
965
961
917
890

812
765
602

5
Derbyshire

TEAM SCORE: 4705
TEAM HITS: 695
TEAM GOLDS: 226
Contributing Archers
Eva HENDERSON-HIRST 1158
Straun CAUGHEY 1078
Laura KENDRICK 873
Emma JONES 840
Winnie SPENCE 756
Other Team Members
Max BRADBURY 727
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COUNTY TEAMS - Compound

1
Northamptonshire

TEAM SCORE: 3744
TEAM HITS: 432
TEAM GOLDS: 370
Contributing Archers

Josh HALL 1270
Jon Bull 1254
Leonie ALLEN 1220

EMAS Junior Inter-Counties Team Tournament 2012 Rounds: Bristol I-V

2
Derbyshire
TEAM SCORE:
TEAM HITS:
TEAM GOLDS:

Contributing Archers
Hollie SMITH

Marsie HENDERSON-HIRST
Thomas TAYLOR

Other Team Members
Abi BOWLER

3738
432
363

1290
1248
1200

1016

The Bingham Ceramics Trophy

3

Leicestershire & Rutland

TEAM SCORE:
TEAM HITS:
TEAM GOLDS:

Contributing Archers
James PASSINGHAM

Mia AGAR
James HOYLAND

Other Team Members
Callum NEWMAN

3709
431
348

1254
1249
1206

955

4
Lincolnshire

TEAM SCORE:

TEAM HITS:

TEAM GOLDS:

Contributing Archers
Ryan MOUNTNEY
Alex TAYLOR

Abbie SPINKS

Other Team Members

Ellen TALBOT

3608
432
312

1212
1208
1188

1110

5
Nottinghamshire

TEAM SCORE: 3300
TEAM HITS: 432
TEAM GOLDS: 206
Contributing Archers

Ashley BUCKLAND 1174
Jenny BRYAN 1082
Adam MCLAUGHLIN 1044
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FULL LIST OF INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Bristol 1 Round - Junior Gentleman Recurve

pos Name County Hits Golds Score
1 Robert GRAY Nottinghamshire 138 58 1036
2 Zak CRAWFORD Leicestershire & Rutland 131 30 765

Bristol 1 Round - Junior Gentleman Compound

pos Name County Hits Golds Score
1 Jon BULL Northamptonshire 144 126 1254
2 Ryan MOUNTNEY Lincolnshire 144 108 1212
3 Thomas TAYLOR Derbyshire 144 100 1200
4 Callum NEWMAN Leicestershire & Rutland 143 36 955

Bristol 2 Round - Junior Gentleman Recurve

pos Name County Hits Golds Score
1 Chris BROWN Lincolnshire 144 58 1094  1ST RECURVE
2 Daniel NIXON Northamptonshire 144 44 978
3 Alex KIRK Leicestershire & Rutland 139 39 965
4 Max BRADBURY Derbyshire 135 18 727
5 Christopher LOWE Nottinghamshire 137 16 720
6 George SMITH Nottinghamshire 123 27 657
7 David PHILLIPS Leicestershire & Rutland 118 16 602
8 Daniel CUNNINGHAM Northamptonshire 108 11 492

Bristol 2 Round - Junior Ladies Recurve

pos Name County Hits Golds Score
1 Michelle COY Lincolnshire 144 75 1136
2 Sarah WARNER Leicestershire & Rutland 142 29 890
3 Laura KENDRICK Derbyshire 143 32 873
4 Emma JONES Derbyshire 138 24 840
5 Winnie SPENCE Derbyshire 126 24 756
6 Lauren PHILLIPS Northamptonshire 136 24 738

Bristol 2 Round - Junior Gentleman Compound

pos Name County Hits Golds Score
1 Josh HALL Northamptonshire 144 131 1270 1STCOMPOUND
2 James PASSINGHAM Leicestershire & Rutland 144 123 1254
3 James HOLYLAND Leicestershire & Rutland 144 101 1206

Bristol 2 Round - Junior Ladies Compound

pos Name County Hits Golds Score
1 Marsie HENDERSON-HIRST Derbyshire 144 122 1248
2 Ellen TALBOT Lincolnshire 144 73 1110
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Bristol 3 Round - Junior Gentleman Recurve

pos Name
1 Straun CAUGHEY
2 Jamie TRAVIS
3 Ben JOHNSTONE

County

Derbyshire

Lincolnshire
Leicestershire & Rutland

Bristol 3 Round - Junior Ladies Recurve

pos Name
1 Katie BAYLISS
2 Charlotte SMITH
3 Catherine ANGUS
4 Thea BAKER

County
Northamptonshire
Nottinghamshire
Nottinghamshire
Leicestershire & Rutland

Hits
144
143
143

Hits
144
144
142
138

Golds
57
62
37

Golds
57
49
37
26

Bristol 3 Round - Junior Gentleman Compound

pos Name
1 Alex TAYLOR
2 Adam MCLAUGHLIN

County
Lincolnshire
Nottinghamshire

Hits
144
144

Bristol 3 Round - Junior Ladies Compound

pos Name
1 Leonie ALLEN
2 Abbie SPINKS
3 Ashley BUCKLAND
4 Abi BOWLER

County
Northamptonshire
Lincolnshire
Nottinghamshire
Derbyshire

Hits
144
144
144
144

Bristol 4 Round - Junior Gentleman Recurve

pos Name
1 Luke STOCKS
2 Max BECKETT
3 Max DURRANT
4 Finley LANCASHIRE
5 Jacob BODEN
6 James SIMPSON

7 Benjamin CUNNINGHAM

County
Nottinghamshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Northamptonshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Northamptonshire

Bristol 4 Round - Junior Ladies Recurve

pos Name
1 Lizzie WARNER
2 Eva HENDERSON-HIRST
3 Katie LANGTON
4 Amy GOTT
5 Lucy COLLEDGE
6 Ellie BROWN

County

Leicestershire & Rutland
Derbyshire
Northamptonshire
Lincolnshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Nottinghamshire
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Hits
144
144
144
140
141
134
104

Hits
144
144
143
144
143
140

Golds
110
50

Golds
113
94
93
58

Golds
46
45
35
39
40
18

Golds
89
89
84
56
41
46

Score
1078
1063

917

Score
1074
1026

920
812

Score
1208
1044

Score
1220
1188
1174
1016

Score
1004
992
932
926
915
770
484

Score

1172 1STRECURVE

1158
1143
1048
961
950
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Bristol 5 Round - Junior Ladies Recurve

pos Name County Hits
1 Tiegen ALLEN Northamptonshire 144
2 Rebekah LOWE Nottinghamshire 139

Bristol 5 Round - Junior Ladies Compound

pos Name County Hits
1 Hollie SMITH Derbyshire 144
2 Mia AGAR Leicestershire & Rutland 143
3 Jenny BRYAN Nottinghamshire 144

EMAS Junior Inter-Counties Team Tournament 2012 Rounds: Bristol I-V

Golds Score
82 1116
49 923

Golds Score
141 1290 1ST COMPOUND
124 1249
63 1082
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